Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 01/04/2024 Receipt #: 134
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt I td
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/Z1P: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL-01 AS 3284

Rental Details _ Amount

01/03/2024 TO 31/03/2024- ONE MONTH 70000.00

MARCH EXTRA KM 243 4374,00
TOTAL- Seventy Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four Only 74374.00 .
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DRIVER NAME : Saju P VEHICLE NO : KL 16 2394
1 Intl Cafs o 33 33
2 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 3.3 6.3 3
3 intl Dom 6.3 12.4 6.1
01-03-2024 4 Dom intl 12.4 19 6.6
5 Int! Dom 19 253 6.3
6 Dom Intl & Cafs 25.3 336 8.3
7 Cafs Intl 33.6 36.4 2.8
8 Intl Dom 36.4 425 6.1
9 Dom Intl 42.5 50.4 7.9
10 Intl Cafs 50.4 53.8 3.4
11 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 53.8 56.9 3.1
02-03-2024 12 Intl Dom 56.9 63.2 6.3
13 Dom Intf 63.2 69.8 6.6
14 intl Dom 69.8 76.1 6.3
15 Dom Intl & Cafs 76.1 84.4 8.3
16 Cafs Inti 84.4 87.2 2.8
17 Intl Dom 87.2 93.2 6
18 Dom Intl 93.2 101.2 8
19 Int} Cafs 101.2 104.6 3.4
20 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 104.6 107.6 3
03-03-2024 21 Intl Dom 107.6 114.1 6.5
22 Dom Intl & Cafs 1141 120.7 6.6
23 intl Dom 120.7 127 6.3
24 Cafs Intl 127 135.2 8.2
25 Int! Dom 135.2 144.1 8.9
26 Intl Cafs 144.1 155.2 11.1
27 Cafs int| 155.2 158.3 3.1
28 Intl Dom 158.3 165 6.7
29 Dom Intl 165 171.6 6.6
30 intl City(Venkat) 171.6 176.1 4.5
31 City Intl 176.1 179.8 3.7
04-03-2024 32 Intl Dom 179.8 185.9 6.1
33 Dom intl 185.9 192.7 6.8
34 Int! Dom 192.7 198.7 6
35 Dom Intl & Cafs 198.7 207 a3
36 Cafs Inti 207 209.9 2.9
37 Intl Dom 209.9 215.9 6
38 Dom Intl 215.9 2235 7.6
39 Int Cafs 2235 227.4 3.9
40 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 227.4 230.4 3
41 Intl Dom 230.4 237.1 6.7
05-03-2024 42 D?m Intl & City 237.1 248.9 11.8
43 City Intl & Dom 248.9 259 10.1
44 Dom intl 259 265.6 6.6
45 Int! Dom 265.6 271.8 6.2
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46 Dom Intl & Cafs 271.8 280.1 83
47 Cafs Intl 280.1 283 2.9
48 intd Dom 283 289 6
49 Dom Intl 289 297 8
50 Intl Cafs 297 300.7 3.7
51 Cafs Inti 300.7 303.7 3
06-03-2024 52 Intl Dom 303.7 3104 6.7
53 Dom Intl 3104 317 6.6
54 intl Dom 317 3233 6.3
55 Dom Intl & Cafs 3233 3321 3.8
56 Cafs Intl 3321 334.4 2.3
57 Dom Intl 334.4 3484 14
58 Intl Cafs 348.4 351.8 3.4
59 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 351.8 354.8 3
07-03-2024 60 Intl Dom 354.8 362 7.2
61l Dom Intl 362 368.2 6.2
62 Intl Dom 368.2 3749 6.7
63 Dom intl & Cafs 374.9 383.2 83
64 Int] Cafs & Dom 383.2 392.1 39
65 Dom intl 392.1 399.7 7.6
66 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 399.7 400.4 0.7
67 intl Cafs 400.4 403.7 3.3
08-03-2024 68 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 403.7 406.5 2.8
69 Intl Dom 406.5 412.6 6.1
70 Dom Intl 412.6 420.3 7.7
71 Intl Dom 420.3 426.7 6.4
72 Dom Intl 426.7 4333 6.6
73 Intl Dom 4333 439.6 6.3
09-03-2024 74 Dom Intl & Cafs 439.6 447.9 8.3
75 Cafs Intl 4479 450.7 2.8
76 intl Dom 450.7 456.8 6.1
77 . Dom Intl 456.8 464.4 7.6
78 Intl Cafs & Intl 464.4 470.6 6.2
79 Intl Dom 470.6 476.8 6.2
80 Dom Intl 476.8 483.5 6.7
81 Int! Dom 483.5 489.6 6.1
10-03-2024 82 Dom Intl & Cafs 489.6 499,9 10.3
a3 Cafs Intl 499.9 502.8 2.9
84 Intl Dom 502.8 508.8 6
85 Pom Int 508.8 515.6 6.8
86 Intl Cafs 515.6 518.7 3.1
87 Cafs intl 518.7 522 3.3
83 intd Dom 522 527.5 5.5
89 Dom Intl 527.5 532.4 49
11-03-2024 90 Int! Cafs,Store,Dom 532.4 550.7 18.3
91 Dom Inti 550.7 557.6 6.9
92 Intl Dom 557.6 5635 5.9
93 Dom Intf & Cafs 5635 571.8 83
94 Cafs Intl 571.8 574.7 29
95 Int Dom 574.7 580.7 6
96 Dom Inti 580.7 588.1 7.4
97 Intl Cafs 588.1 5915 34
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12-03-2024

13-03-2024

14-03-2024

15-03-2024

16-03-2024

17.02.79N3 4

98 Cafs Intl 591.5 594.6 3.1
99 int Dom 594.6 601.9 7.3
100 Dom Intl 601.9 608.4 5.5
101 bntd Dom 608.4 614.5 6.1
102 Dom Intl 614.5 620.7 6.2
103 Intl Dom 620.7 627.2 6.5
104 Dom intl & Cafs 627.2 638.2 11
105 Cafs Intl 638.2 641.1 2.9
106 Intl Dom 641.1 647.2 6.1
107 Dom Int! 647.2 653.2 6
108 Int! Mainkitchen 653.2 654 0.8
109 Intl Cafs 654 657.8 38
110 Cafs Intl 657.8 661.2 3.4
111 Int! Dom 661.2 667.4 6.2
112 Dom Intl 667.4 673.6 6.2
113 Intl Dom 673.6 681.3 7.7
114 Dom Intf & Cafs 681.3 691.2 9.9
115 Cafs Intl 691.2 694 2.8
116 Intl Dom 694 700.1 6.1
117 Dom Int! 700.1 706.2 6.1
118 Intl Cafs 706.2 710 3.8
119 Cafs Intl 710 714.5 4.5
120 Intl Dom 714.5 720.5 6
121 Dom intl 720.5 729.1 8.6
122 Intl Dom 729.1 735.4 6.3
123 Dom Intl 735.4 742 6.6
124 Inti Cafs 742 7455 3.5
125 Cafs Intl 745.5 749.2 3.7
126 Intl Dom 749.2 755.2 6
127 Dom Int 755.2 761.3 6.1
128 Intl Cafs & Intl 761.3 768.1 6.8
129 Intl Dom 768.1 774.2 6.1
130 Dom Intl 774.2 780.5 6.3
131 Inti Dom 780.5 787 6.5
132 Dom Intl 787 793.6 6.6
133 Intl cafs 793.6 797.2 3.6
134 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 797.2 800 2.8
135 Int! Dom 800 2806.1 6.1
136 Dom Int] 806.1 813.5 7.4
137 Intl Cafs & Intl 813.5 820 6.5
138 Intl Dom 820 826.5 6.5
139 Dom Intl 826.5 8334 6.9
140 intl Dom 833.4 8394 6
141 Dom intl 8394 846 6.6
142 Intl Cafs 846 849.5 3.5
143 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 8495 852.4 2.9
144 Intl Dom 852.4 858.5 6.1
145 Dom intl 858.5 865.9 7.4
146 Intl Cafs 865.9 869.3 3.4
147 Cafs Intl 869.3 872.4 3.1
148 intl Dom 872.4 878.7 6.3
149 Dom Intl 878.7 885.6 6.9
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150 Intl Dom 885.6 891.5 5.9
151 Dom Intl 891.5 898.3 6.8
152 Intl Cafs 898.3 901.6 3.3
153 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 901.6 904.5 2.9
154 Intl Dom 904.5 910.5 6
155 Dom Int 910.5 917.8 7.3
156 intl Cafs 917.8 920.7 2.9
157 Cafs Inti 920.7 923.9 3.2
18-03-2024 158 intl Dom 923.9 930.2 6.3
159 Dom inti 930.2 936.9 6.7
160 Int} Dom 936.9 943.4 6.5
161 Dom intl & Cafs 943.4 951.7 83
162 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 951.7 954.6 2.9
163 Intl Dom 954.6 961.8 7.2
164 Dom Intl 961.8 569.4 7.6
165 Intl Cafs & Intl 569.4 975.9 6.5
166 intl Dom 975.9 984 a1
167 Dom Int! 9g4 991.2 7.2
168 Int] Dom 991.2 997.4 6.2
169 Dam Cafs 997.4 1002.7 53
170 Cafs Intl & Dom 1002.7 1011.6 8.9
19-03-2024 171 Dom intl 10116 10191 7.5
172 Intl Cafs 1019.1 1022.5 3.4
173 Cafs Intl 1022.5 1025.6 31
174 intl Dom 1025.6 1031.2 5.6
175 Dom Int 1031.2 1040.8 9.6
176 Intl Dep,Dom 1040.8 1047.6 6.8
177 Dom Inti 1047.6 1054.3 6.7
178 Inti Dom 1054.3 1060.4 6.1
179 Dom Intl & Cafs 1060.4 1068.7 8.3
180 Cafs Store & Dep,Mainkitchen 1068.7 10716 2.9
181 Intl Dom 1071.6 1078.7 7.1
182 Dom Int! 1078.7 1086.2 7.5
183 Intl Cafs & Intl 1086.2 1092.5 6.3
30-03-2024 184 Intl Dom 1092.5 1098.4 5.9
185 Dom intl 1098.4 1104.5 6.5
186 Intl Dom 1104.9 1111.2 6.3
187 Dom Intl & Cafs 1111.2 1119.5 83
138 Cafs Store & Dep,Mainkitchen 1119.5 1122.4 2.9
189 Intl Dom 1122.4 1128.4 6
190 Dom Intl 1128.4 1135.9 7.5
191 intl Cafs & Intl 1135.9 1142.2 6.3
192 intl Dom 1142.2 1148.7 6.5
21'03‘2924 193 Dom Intl 1148.7 | 1155 6.3
194 Int! Dom 1155 1161.8 6.8
195 Dom Int! & Cafs 1161.8 11703 8.5
196 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1170.3 1173.2 2.9
197 Dom Intl 1173.2 1186.7 13.5
198 Intl cafs 1186.7 1190 33
199 Cafs Inti 1190 1193 3
22-03-2024 200 Intj Dom 1193 1199.6 6.6
201 Dom Intl 1199.6 1206.4 6.8
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202 Intl Dom 1206.4 1212.7 6.3
203 Dom Intl & Cafs 1212.7 1221 83
204 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1221 12239 2.9
205 Intl Dom 1223.9 1229.9 6
206 Dom Int! 1229.9 1237.4 7.5
207 Int] Cafs 1237.4 12439 6.5
23-03-2024 208 Int] Dom & Intl - 12439 1256.2 12.3
209 Intl Dom 1256.2 1262.3 6.1
210 Dom {ntl 1262.3 1269 6.7
211 Intl Dom 1269 1275.2 6.2
212 Dom Intl & Cafs 1275.2 1283.5 8.3
213 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1283.5 1286.4 2.9
214 intl Dom 1286.4 1292.5 6.1
215 Dom intl 1292.5 1299.9 7.4
216 intl Cafs 1299.9 1303.2 33
24-03-2024 217 Cafs intl 1303.2 1306.3 31
218 intl Dom 1306.3 13125 6.2
219 Dom Int! & Dom 13125 1325.2 127
220 Dom Intl 1325.2 1332 6.8
221 intl Dom 1332 1338 6
222 Dom Intl & Cafs 1338 1346.4 8.4
223 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1346.4 13493 2.9
224 intl Dom 1349.3 1355.3 6
225 Dom Intl 1355.3 1362.6 7.3
226 intl Cafs 1362.6 1366 3.4
25-03-2024 227 Cafs Intl 1366 1369.2 3.2
228 Intl Dom 1369.2 1375.5 6.3
229 Dom Intl 1375.5 1382.1 6.6
230 intl Dom 1382.1 1388.4 6.3
231 Dom Intl & Cafs 1388.4 1396.7 8.3
232 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1396.7 1399.6 2.9
233 intl Dom 1399.6 1405.6 6
234 Dom Intl 1405.6 1413.1 7.5
235 intl Cafs 1413.1 1416.4 3.3
26-03-2024 236 Cafs Intl 1416.4 1419.5 31
237 Intl Dom 1419.5 1425.7 6.2
238 Dom intl 1425.7 1432.8 7.1
239 Intl Dom 1432.8 1439.3 6.5
240 Dom Intl & Cafs 1439.3 1447.6 8.3
241 Cafs Intl 14476 1450.5 2.9
242 Intl Dom 1450.5 1456.5 6
243 Dom Intl 7854 7860.8 6.8
244 Inti cafs 7860.8 7864.2 3.4
245 Cafs Int] 7864.2 7867.3 3.1
27-03-2024 246 Intl Dom 7867.3 7874.1 6.8
247 Dom Intd 7874.1 7880.8 6.7
248 Intl Dom 7880.8 7887.2 6.4
249 Dom Int! & Cafs 1490 1498.6 3.6
250 Cafs Intl 1498.6 1501.5 2.9
251 Intf Dom 1501.5 1507.5 6
252 Dom Intl 1507.5 1515 7.5
253 Intl Cafs 1515 1518.3 | ..3.3
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254 Cafs Int} 1518.3 15215 3.2
255 Intl Cafs 15215 1524.8 33
256 Cafs Intl 1524.8 1527.6 2.8
28-03-2024 257 ntd Dom 1527.6 1533.8 6.2
258 Dom fntl 1533.8 1540.3 6.5
259 Intl Dom 1540.3 1546.3 6
260 Dom Intl 1546.3 1552.9 6.6
261 Int] Dom 1552.9 1559.1 6.2
262 Dom Intl 1559.1 1565.8 6.7
263 intl Cafs 1565.8 1569.1 33
264 Cafs Store & Dep,Mainkitchen 1569.1 1572 2.9
265 Intl Dom 1572 1578.1 6.1
266 Dom ntl 1578.1 1585.4 7.3
267 Intl Cafs 1585.4 1588.7 3.3
29-03-2024 268 Cafs Intl 1588.7 1591.9 3.2
269 Int Dom 1591.9 1598.1 6.2
270 Dom Intl 1598.1 1604.8 6.7
271 Intl Dom 1604.8 1611.2 6.4
272 Dom Intl & Cafs 1611.2 1619.5 8.3
273 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1619.5 1622.4 2.9
274 Int! Dom 1622.4 1628.4 6
275 Dom Intl 1628.4 1635.1 6.7
276 Intl Dom 1635.1 1641.1 6
277 Dom Intl 1641.1 1649.1 8
30-03-3024 278 Inti Cafs & Intl 1649.1 1654.7 5.6
279 intl Dom 1654.7 1660.9 6.2
280 Dom Intl 1660.9 1668 7.1
281 Intl Dom 1668 1674.7 6.7
282 Dom Int! & Cafs 1674.7 1683 83
283 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1683 1685.9 29
284 Int! Dom 1685.9 1691.9 6
285 Dom intl 1691.9 1699.2 7.3
286 Intl Cafs 1699.2 1702.7 35
287 Cafs Intl 1702.7 1705.8 3.1
288 Intl Dom 1705.8 1711.9 6.1
31-03-2024 289 Dom Intl 1711.9 1718.7 6.8
290 Intl Dom 1718.7 1724.8 6.1
291 Dom Intl 1724.8 1731.4 6.6
292 Intl Cafs 1731.4 1734.8 3.4
293 Cafs Store,D1 & Mainkitchen 1734.8 1737.7 2.9
294 Intl D 6
1743.4
56.23871




